
o Part Numbering

6

1
3

32
2

B
4

836M
5

SA
7

-747
1

LF(Part Number)

1Product ID

Chip Multilayer LC Filters for RF/Local and IF

LF Chip Multilayer LC Filters

Two capital letters express the series name.

Product ID

5Series

SA
Code Series

4Nominal Center Frequency

Expressed by four-digit alphanumerics. If the unit is "MHz", it is 

expressed by three figures plus "M". If the unit is "GHz", a decimal 

point is expressed by capital letter "G".

A figure expresses identification

of the series design type.

6Design

1

Code Design

Specification, Characteristics, others

7Individual Specification Code

-747
Code Individual Specification Code

Band-pass Filters

Low-pass Filters

High-pass Filters

2Function

B
L
H

Code Function

0.65x0.50mm

1.00x0.50mm

1.60x0.80mm

2.00x1.25mm

2.50x2.00mm

3.20x1.60mm

3.20x2.50mm

4.50x3.20mm

5.70x5.00mm

3Dimensions (LxW)

0Q
15
18
21
2H
31
32
43
55

Code Dimensions (LxW)

Downloaded From  Oneyac.com

https://www.oneyac.com


单击下面可查看定价，库存，交付和生命周期等信息

>>Murata(村田)

>>点击查看相关商品

Downloaded From  Oneyac.com

https://www.oneyac.com/brand/876.html
https://www.oneyac.com/brand/876.html?keyword=LFB
https://www.oneyac.com

	>>Murata(村田)
	>>点击查看相关商品

