Part Numbering

Chip Multilayer I	LC Filters for RF/Local and IF
(Part Number)	LF B 32 836M SA 1 -747 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9
1 Product ID	
Product ID	
LF	Chip Multilayer LC Filters

2Function

Code	Function
В	Band-pass Filters
L	Low-pass Filters
н	High-pass Filters

Dimensions (LxW)

Code	Dimensions (LxW)
0Q	0.65x0.50mm
15	1.00x0.50mm
18	1.60x0.80mm
21	2.00x1.25mm
2H	2.50x2.00mm
31	3.20x1.60mm
32	3.20x2.50mm
43	4.50x3.20mm
55	5.70x5.00mm

One of the second se

Expressed by four-digit alphanumerics. If the unit is "MHz", it is expressed by three figures plus "**M**". If the unit is "GHz", a decimal point is expressed by capital letter "**G**".

Series

Code	Series
SA	Two capital letters express the series name.

6 Design

Code	Design
1	A figure expresses identification of the series design type.

Individual Specification Code

Code	Individual Specification Code
-747	Specification, Characteristics, others



单击下面可查看定价,库存,交付和生命周期等信息

>>Murata(村田)

>>点击查看相关商品